NK 2025 TOURKLASSE NAVIGATOREN

Aantal gestarte equipes

1 Hanvan Rijn

2 Marc Schuuring

3 Els Broens

4 Arno Rengers

5 Harm van der Lof sr
6 Gerrit Bergwerff

7 Johan Hilverda

8 Siebe Postuma

9 Maarten Twuijver
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o Giacomini classic
o SLS Classic
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o DHRC Rallyhappening
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Totaal

83,62
54,56
28,06
26,22
25,62

22,8
21,76
21,66
17,68

Meetellend

83,62
54,56
28,06
26,22
25,62

22,8
21,76
21,66
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